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NOM du coureur Caté Club DépT Heure        départ Heure                

arrivée

Temps  réalisé class

96 LECLERC         Thomas 30/39 AS Thourotte 60 10h:36m:00s,00 11h 05mn 11s,18 00h:29m:11s,18 1 45,23
79 LEGAT                Pierre 20/29 Flixecourt 80 10h:19m:00s,00 10h 48mn 34s,08 00h:29m:34s,08 2 44,64
52 TACHON       Christophe 40/49 US St André 59 09h:52m:00s,00 10h 21mn 37s,36 00h:29m:37s,36 3 44,56
71 LECLERC        Benjamin 20/29 AS Thourotte 60 10h:11m:00s,00 10h 40mn 52s,24 00h:29m:52s,24 4 44,19
49 PANCOL            Vincent 50/59 VC Vincennes 94 09h:49m:00s,00 10h 19mn 07s,41 00h:30m:07s,41 5 43,82
93 FOUYER    Charles Henry 30/39 USE Ezanville 95 10h:33m:00s,00 11h 03mn 07s,57 00h:30m:07s,57 6 43,82
76 VASSEUR Jean Timothée 20/29 ECFTR 59 10h:16m:00s,00 10h 46mn 40s,70 00h:30m:40s,70 7 43,03
91 ROY              Sébastien 30/39 US St André 59 10h:31m:00s,00 11h 01mn 50s,59 00h:30m:50s,59 8 42,80
94 POUMARAT            Loïc 30/39 VCBS 91 10h:34m:00s,00 11h 04mn 55s,18 00h:30m:55s,18 9 42,69
28 MILOVANOVIC    Marko 50/59 PCO 75 09h:28m:00s,00 09h 59mn 02s,07 00h:31m:02s,07 10 42,53
81 MONIN             Mathieu 30/39 La Chérizienn 2 10h:21m:00s,00 10h 52mn 02s,46 00h:31m:02s,46 11 42,52
82 GOUPILLEAU      Patrick 30/39 Melun CO 77 10h:22m:00s,00 10h 53mn 04s,45 00h:31m:04s,45 12 42,48
59 DUJAT des ALLîMES Ch 40/49 VC Neuilly 92 09h:59m:00s,00 10h 30mn 09s,06 00h:31m:09s,06 13 42,37
89 FOURNIER           Rémi 30/39 AS Thourotte 60 10h:29m:00s,00 11h 00mn 09s,47 00h:31m:09s,47 14 42,36
53 CUQ     Jean Christophe 40/49 P C O 75 09h:53m:00s,00 10h 24mn 09s,72 00h:31m:09s,72 15 42,36
62 AMORINI            Pascal 40/49 Melun CO 77 10h:02m:00s,00 10h 33mn 15s,06 00h:31m:15s,06 16 42,24
77 CAMIN          Guillaume 20/29 CSM le Pecq 78 10h:17m:00s,00 10h 48mn 19s,62 00h:31m:19s,62 17 42,14
67 PEREZ          Jean Luc 40/49 Flixecourt 80 10h:07m:00s,00 10h 38mn 21s,42 00h:31m:21s,42 18 42,10
73 LACAN               Aubry 20/29 VC Neuilly 92 10h:13m:00s,00 10h 44mn 31s,26 00h:31m:31s,26 19 41,88
50 GILLAIN             Françis 40/49 P C O 75 09h:50m:00s,00 10h 21mn 33s,88 00h:31m:33s,88 20 41,82
47 LANGLOIS           Didier 50/59 JSFG 77 09h:47m:00s,00 10h 18mn 36s,30 00h:31m:36s,30 21 41,77
46 BARRE                Didier 50/59 VCFA 77 09h:46m:00s,00 10h 17mn 55s,73 00h:31m:55s,73 22 41,34
39 AVRIL                Jérôme 50/59 VC Vincennes 94 09h:39m:00s,00 10h 10mn 57s,88 00h:31m:57s,88 23 41,30
85 BESSAGUET         Rémi 30/39 VC Neuilly 92 10h:25m:00s,00 10h 57mn 04s,79 00h:32m:04s,79 24 41,15
45 DAMAGNEZ         Didier 50/59 USM Villeparisis 77 09h:45m:00s,00 10h 17mn 05s,97 00h:32m:05s,97 25 41,12
56 MOSSALGUE     Thibault 40/49 VC Vincennes 94 09h:56m:00s,00 10h 28mn 07s,29 00h:32m:07s,29 26 41,09
35 BRAN                 Adi 50/59 AC Orsay 91 09h:35m:00s,00 10h 07mn 09s,65 00h:32m:09s,65 27 41,04
64 GARNIER          Arnaud 40/49 VC Neuilly 92 10h:04m:00s,00 10h 36mn 12s,57 00h:32m:12s,57 28 40,98

début course 09h 01mn 00s,00
temps entre chaque coureur 00h 01mn 00s,00

vitesse en km/h
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37 BOULANGER-BAILLEUX 50/59 AC Amienoise 80 09h:37m:00s,00 10h 09mn 15s,87 00h:32m:15s,87 29 40,91
57 RIVOIRE               Alban 40/49 SCJC 77 09h:57m:00s,00 10h 29mn 41s,34 00h:32m:41s,34 30 40,38
90 QASMI              Hicham 30/39 AS Meudon 92 10h:30m:00s,00 11h 02mn 41s,39 00h:32m:41s,39 31 40,38
61 GAROT              Jérôme 40/49 SCJC 77 10h:01m:00s,00 10h 33mn 44s,58 00h:32m:44s,58 32 40,31
84 GILLES                  Cyril 30/39 SCGT 77 10h:24m:00s,00 10h 56mn 46s,80 00h:32m:46s,80 33 40,27
86 LEBLEU               Rémy 30/39 P C O 75 10h:26m:00s,00 10h 58mn 53s,70 00h:32m:53s,70 34 40,13
44 IZARN            Stéphane 50/59 VC Sénonais 89 09h:44m:00s,00 10h 16mn 56s,84 00h:32m:56s,84 35 40,06
66 BRAGANTINI     Sylvain 40/49 SCGT 77 10h:06m:00s,00 10h 38mn 56s,86 00h:32m:56s,86 36 40,06
80 HOFF               Frédéric 30/39 AC Saverne 67 10h:20m:00s,00 10h 52mn 56s,96 00h:32m:56s,96 37 40,06
70 LETISSIER           Janis 17/19 USM Villeparisis 77 10h:10m:00s,00 10h 43mn 02s,56 00h:33m:02s,56 38 39,95
55 DACOSTA        Christian 40/49 VCBS 91 09h:55m:00s,00 10h 28mn 09s,64 00h:33m:09s,64 39 39,81
22 PETIPAS            André 60&+ CS Courbevoie 92 09h:22m:00s,00 09h 55mn 13s,85 00h:33m:13s,85 40 39,72
69 BRUNEAU          Alexis 17/19 VCBS 91 10h:09m:00s,00 10h 42mn 21s,73 00h:33m:21s,73 41 39,57
72 DENIS                 Stève 20/29 CCM Belloy 95 10h:12m:00s,00 10h 44mn 82s,90 00h:33m:22s,90 42 39,54
27 DENIS                Pascal 50/59 USM Villeparisis 77 09h:27m:00s,00 10h 00mn 23s,21 00h:33m:23s,21 43 39,54
10 GOMY                  Alain 60&+ Melun CO 77 09h:10m:00s,00 09h 43mn 23s,26 00h:33m:23s,26 44 39,54
20 NOBLESSE    Jean Louis 60&+ Melun CO 77 09h:20m:00s,00 09h 53mn 24s,58 00h:33m:24s,58 45 39,51
30 DEHAN               Olivier 50/59 VC Neuilly 92 09h:30m:00s,00 10h 03mn 29s,18 00h:33m:29s,18 46 39,42
13 ROMASKA           Alain 60&+ VCFA 77 09h:13m:00s,00 09h 46mn 29s,84 00h:33m:29s,84 47 39,41
5 VILIAVANOS        Anaïs Fém 30/39 CC Pasly 2 09h:05m:00s,00 09h 38mn 34s,12 00h:33m:34s,12 48 39,32
88 AMIET             Baptiste 30/39 AS Meudon 92 10h:28m:00s,00 11h 01mn 35s,18 00h:33m:35s,18 49 39,30
33 FIFE                 Thierry 50/59 AAOC Wisso 91 09h:33m:00s,00 10h 06mn 36s,31 00h:33m:36s,31 50 39,28
51 TIERCE                 Eddy 40/49 SCJC 77 09h:51m:00s,00 10h 24mn 39s,82 00h:33m:39s,82 51 39,21
9 WOCHOL       Pascaline Fém 17/29 ECFTR 59 09h:09m:00s,00 09h 42mn 41s,53 00h:33m:41s,53 52 39,18
97 VIALETTES   Charles 20/29 ACBB 92 10h:37m:00s,00 11h 10mn 41s,71 00h:33m:41s,71 53 39,17
43 BOUYER             Gilles 50/59 CC Baillet 95 09h:43m:00s,00 10h 16mn 42s,47 00h:33m:42s,47 54 39,16
60 MORENO            Gilles 40/49 SCGT 77 10h:00m:00s,00 10h 33mn 46s,05 00h:33m:46s,05 55 39,09
95 HAVET          Sébastien 30/39 GEC Douai 59 10h:35m:00s,00 11h 08mn 46s,50 00h:33m:46s,50 56 39,08
65 TIERCE           Jean Luc 40/49 SCJC 77 10h:05m:00s,00 10h 38mn 49s,24 00h:33m:49s,24 57 39,03
12 FLIGNY             Patrice 60&+ VC Neuilly 92 09h:12m:00s,00 09h 45mn 50s,80 00h:33m:50s,80 58 39,00
24 MASSON           Franck 50/59 SCJC 77 09h:24m:00s,00 09h 57mn 63s,53 00h:34m:03s,53 59 38,76
75 DENIS                 Kévin 20/29 CCM Belloy 95 10h:15m:00s,00 10h 49mn 03s,62 00h:34m:03s,62 60 38,75
58 TURLAN        Christophe 40/49 AS Meudon 92 09h:58m:00s,00 10h 32mn 05s,72 00h:34m:05s,72 61 38,71
42 ROUX         Pierre  Yves 50/59 ACBB 92 09h:42m:00s,00 10h 16mn 06s,40 00h:34m:06s,40 62 38,70
87 AMATHIEU          Jérémy 30/39 CC Saclay 91 10h:27m:00s,00 11h 01mn 08s,84 00h:34m:08s,84 63 38,66
3 BURGEVIN         Sabine Fém 40&+ ESMPC 28 09h:03m:00s,00 09h 37mn 11s,82 00h:34m:11s,82 64 38,60
63 GUIGNARD    Christophe 40/49 JSFG 77 10h:03m:00s,00 10h 37mn 12s,26 00h:34m:12s,26 65 38,59
68 LUEZ                     Paul 17/19 ACBB 92 10h:08m:00s,00 10h 42mn 20s,89 00h:34m:20s,89 66 38,43
26 JOURDAIN         Philippe 50/59 AS Meudon 92 09h:26m:00s,00 10h 00mn 21s,21 00h:34m:21s,21 67 38,42
19 PONTES           Manuel 60&+ VC Sulpicien 77 09h:19m:00s,00 09h 53mn 23s,31 00h:34m:23s,31 68 38,38
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16 MENNESSON      Michel 60&+ JSFG 77 09h:16m:00s,00 09h 50mn 31s,37 00h:34m:31s,37 69 38,24
4 GROS            Stéphanie Fém 40&+ VC Vincennes 94 09h:04m:00s,00 09h 38mn 43s,88 00h:34m:43s,88 70 38,01
8 PILLET                Amélie Fém 17/29 SCGT 77 09h:08m:00s,00 09h 42mn 52s,33 00h:34m:52s,33 71 37,85
98 DELACOUR      Thomas 17/19 PCV 77 10h:38m:00s,00 11h 12mn 53s,09 00h:34m:53s,09 72 37,84
31 LOPEZ                  Alan 50/59 JSFG 77 09h:31m:00s,00 10h 06mn 02s,15 00h:35m:02s,15 73 37,68
29 BERTHOIS       Philippe 50/59 Team HBS 77 09h:29m:00s,00 10h 04mn 04s,39 00h:35m:04s,39 74 37,64
18 LOUVEL            Gilles 60&+ CC Baillet 95 09h:18m:00s,00 09h 53mn 04s,59 00h:35m:04s,59 75 37,63
78 BOSCHI                Loïc 20/29 VC Sulpicien 77 10h:18m:00s,00 10h 53mn 06s,79 00h:35m:06s,79 76 37,59
54 GADOU             Grégory 40/49 VC Neuilly 92 09h:54m:00s,00 10h 29mn 12s,08 00h:35m:12s,08 77 37,50
36 LESVIGNES       Franck 50/59 JSFG 77 09h:36m:00s,00 10h 11mn 15s,63 00h:35m:15s,63 78 37,44
11 KOUDJAALI        Hubert 60&+ AAOC Wisso 91 09h:11m:00s,00 09h 46mn 47s,99 00h:35m:47s,99 79 36,87
21 VERGEREAU     Bernard 60&+ CC Baillet 95 09h:21m:00s,00 09h 56mn 49s,72 00h:35m:49s,72 80 36,84
38 HOLDSWORTH     Trévor 50/59 CC Baillet 95 09h:38m:00s,00 10h 13mn 57s,67 00h:35m:57s,67 81 36,71
48 REVILLON         Hughes 50/59 CC Saclay 91 09h:48m:00s,00 10h 24mn 08s,17 00h:36m:08s,17 82 36,53
15 RUDELLE         Philippe 60&+ VCBS 91 09h:15m:00s,00 09h 51mn 15s,98 00h:36m:15s,98 83 36,40
7 DERBESSE        Soriala Fém 17/29 Flixecourt 80 09h:07m:00s,00 09h 43mn 25s,04 00h:36m:25s,04 84 36,25
1 CELLIER         Françoise Fém 40&+ VCBS 91 09h:01m:00s,00 09h 37mn 37s,90 00h:36m:37s,90 85 36,03
25 TERIN                Pascal 50/59 VCBS 91 09h:25m:00s,00 10h 01mn 40s,37 00h:36m:40s,37 86 35,99
2 DURU               Clothilde Fém 40&+ SCJC 77 09h:02m:00s,00 09h 38mn 53s,76 00h:36m:53s,76 87 35,78
32 DELACOUR      Philippe 50/59 P C V 77 09h:32m:00s,00 10h 08mn 58s,67 00h:36m:58s,67 88 35,70
83 CARRERE         Jérôme 30/39 CCM Belloy 95 10h:23m:00s,00 11h 00mn 01s,94 00h:37m:01s,94 89 35,64
74 ROSE               William 20/29 AAOC Wisso 91 10h:14m:00s,00 10h 51mn 03s,43 00h:37m:03s,43 90 35,62
14 TEZE                Philippe 60&+ AS Meudon 92 09h:14m:00s,00 09h 51mn 03s,74 00h:37m:03s,74 91 35,62
17 MERLAEN       Christian 60&+ VC Sulpicien 77 09h:17m:00s,00 09h 54mn 26s,92 00h:37m:26s,92 92 35,25
23 SEGUIN            Philippe 50/59 USM Gagny 93 09h:23m:00s,00 10h 00mn 31s,55 00h:37m:31s,55 93 35,18
40 BOUYER          Jacques 50/59 JSFG 77 09h:40m:00s,00 10h 18mn 13s,25 00h:38m:13s,25 94 34,54
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101 ESTEVE             Robin 15/16 VCBS 91 10h:41m:00s,00 11h 07mn 30s,00 00h:26m:30s,00 1 33,96
102 LINDAUER    Cassandra 15/16 AS Thourotte 60 10h:42m:00s,00 11h 08mn 46s,00 00h:26m:46s,00 2 33,62
103 COISY               Julien 15/16 VCBS 91 10h:43m:00s,00 11h 11mn 34s,00 00h:28m:34s,00 3 31,51

70 LETISSIER           Janis 17/19 USM Villeparisis 77 10h:10m:00s,00 10h 43mn 02s,56 00h:33m:02s,56 1 39,95
69 BRUNEAU          Alexis 17/19 VCBS 91 10h:09m:00s,00 10h 42mn 21s,73 00h:33m:21s,73 2 39,57
68 LUEZ                     Paul 17/19 ACBB 92 10h:08m:00s,00 10h 42mn 20s,89 00h:34m:20s,89 3 38,43
98 DELACOUR      Thomas 17/19 PCV 77 10h:38m:00s,00 11h 12mn 53s,09 00h:34m:53s,09 4 37,84

79 LEGAT                Pierre 20/29 Flixecourt 80 10h:19m:00s,00 10h 48mn 34s,08 00h:29m:34s,08 1 44,64
71 LECLERC        Benjamin 20/29 AS Thourotte 60 10h:11m:00s,00 10h 40mn 52s,24 00h:29m:52s,24 2 44,19
76 VASSEUR Jean Timothée 20/29 ECFTR 59 10h:16m:00s,00 10h 46mn 40s,70 00h:30m:40s,70 3 43,03
77 CAMIN          Guillaume 20/29 CSM le Pecq 78 10h:17m:00s,00 10h 48mn 19s,62 00h:31m:19s,62 4 42,14
73 LACAN               Aubry 20/29 VC Neuilly 92 10h:13m:00s,00 10h 44mn 31s,26 00h:31m:31s,26 5 41,88
72 DENIS                 Stève 20/29 CCM Belloy 95 10h:12m:00s,00 10h 44mn 82s,90 00h:33m:22s,90 6 39,54
97 VIALETTES   Charles 20/29 ACBB 92 10h:37m:00s,00 11h 10mn 41s,71 00h:33m:41s,71 7 39,17
75 DENIS                 Kévin 20/29 CCM Belloy 95 10h:15m:00s,00 10h 49mn 03s,62 00h:34m:03s,62 8 38,75
78 BOSCHI                Loïc 20/29 VC Sulpicien 77 10h:18m:00s,00 10h 53mn 06s,79 00h:35m:06s,79 9 37,59
74 ROSE               William 20/29 AAOC Wissous 91 10h:14m:00s,00 10h 51mn 03s,43 00h:37m:03s,43 10 35,62

96 LECLERC         Thomas 30/39 AS Thourotte 60 10h:36m:00s,00 11h 05mn 11s,18 00h:29m:11s,18 1 45,23
93 FOUYER    Charles Henry 30/39 USE Ezanville 95 10h:33m:00s,00 11h 03mn 07s,57 00h:30m:07s,57 2 43,82
91 ROY              Sébastien 30/39 US St André 59 10h:31m:00s,00 11h 01mn 50s,59 00h:30m:50s,59 3 42,80
94 POUMARAT            Loïc 30/39 VCBS 91 10h:34m:00s,00 11h 04mn 55s,18 00h:30m:55s,18 4 42,69
81 MONIN             Mathieu 30/39 La Chérizienne 2 10h:21m:00s,00 10h 52mn 02s,46 00h:31m:02s,46 5 42,52
82 GOUPILLEAU      Patrick 30/39 Melun CO 77 10h:22m:00s,00 10h 53mn 04s,45 00h:31m:04s,45 6 42,48
89 FOURNIER           Rémi 30/39 AS Thourotte 60 10h:29m:00s,00 11h 00mn 09s,47 00h:31m:09s,47 7 42,36
85 BESSAGUET         Rémi 30/39 VC Neuilly 92 10h:25m:00s,00 10h 57mn 04s,79 00h:32m:04s,79 8 41,15

vitesse en km/h
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00h 01mn 00s,00
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temps entre chaque coureur
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90 QASMI              Hicham 30/39 AS Meudon 92 10h:30m:00s,00 11h 02mn 41s,39 00h:32m:41s,39 9 40,38
84 GILLES                  Cyril 30/39 SCGT 77 10h:24m:00s,00 10h 56mn 46s,80 00h:32m:46s,80 10 40,27
86 LEBLEU               Rémy 30/39 P C O 75 10h:26m:00s,00 10h 58mn 53s,70 00h:32m:53s,70 11 40,13
80 HOFF               Frédéric 30/39 AC Saverne 67 10h:20m:00s,00 10h 52mn 56s,96 00h:32m:56s,96 12 40,06
88 AMIET             Baptiste 30/39 AS Meudon 92 10h:28m:00s,00 11h 01mn 35s,18 00h:33m:35s,18 13 39,30
95 HAVET          Sébastien 30/39 GEC Douai 59 10h:35m:00s,00 11h 08mn 46s,50 00h:33m:46s,50 14 39,08
87 AMATHIEU          Jérémy 30/39 CC Saclay 91 10h:27m:00s,00 11h 01mn 08s,84 00h:34m:08s,84 15 38,66
83 CARRERE         Jérôme 30/39 CCM Belloy 95 10h:23m:00s,00 11h 00mn 01s,94 00h:37m:01s,94 16 35,64

52 TACHON       Christophe 40/49 US St André 59 09h:52m:00s,00 10h 21mn 37s,36 00h:29m:37s,36 1 44,56
59 DUJAT des ALLîMES Ch 40/49 VC Neuilly 92 09h:59m:00s,00 10h 30mn 09s,06 00h:31m:09s,06 2 42,37
53 CUQ     Jean Christophe 40/49 P C O 75 09h:53m:00s,00 10h 24mn 09s,72 00h:31m:09s,72 3 42,36
62 AMORINI            Pascal 40/49 Melun CO 77 10h:02m:00s,00 10h 33mn 15s,06 00h:31m:15s,06 4 42,24
67 PEREZ          Jean Luc 40/49 Flixecourt 80 10h:07m:00s,00 10h 38mn 21s,42 00h:31m:21s,42 5 42,10
50 GILLAIN             Françis 40/49 P C O 75 09h:50m:00s,00 10h 21mn 33s,88 00h:31m:33s,88 6 41,82
56 MOSSALGUE     Thibault 40/49 VC Vincennes 94 09h:56m:00s,00 10h 28mn 07s,29 00h:32m:07s,29 7 41,09
64 GARNIER          Arnaud 40/49 VC Neuilly 92 10h:04m:00s,00 10h 36mn 12s,57 00h:32m:12s,57 8 40,98
57 RIVOIRE               Alban 40/49 SCJC 77 09h:57m:00s,00 10h 29mn 41s,34 00h:32m:41s,34 9 40,38
61 GAROT              Jérôme 40/49 SCJC 77 10h:01m:00s,00 10h 33mn 44s,58 00h:32m:44s,58 10 40,31
66 BRAGANTINI     Sylvain 40/49 SCGT 77 10h:06m:00s,00 10h 38mn 56s,86 00h:32m:56s,86 11 40,06
55 DACOSTA        Christian 40/49 VCBS 91 09h:55m:00s,00 10h 28mn 09s,64 00h:33m:09s,64 12 39,81
51 TIERCE                 Eddy 40/49 SCJC 77 09h:51m:00s,00 10h 24mn 39s,82 00h:33m:39s,82 13 39,21
60 MORENO            Gilles 40/49 SCGT 77 10h:00m:00s,00 10h 33mn 46s,05 00h:33m:46s,05 14 39,09
65 TIERCE           Jean Luc 40/49 SCJC 77 10h:05m:00s,00 10h 38mn 49s,24 00h:33m:49s,24 15 39,03
58 TURLAN        Christophe 40/49 AS Meudon 92 09h:58m:00s,00 10h 32mn 05s,72 00h:34m:05s,72 16 38,71
63 GUIGNARD    Christophe 40/49 JSFG 77 10h:03m:00s,00 10h 37mn 12s,26 00h:34m:12s,26 17 38,59
54 GADOU             Grégory 40/49 VC Neuilly 92 09h:54m:00s,00 10h 29mn 12s,08 00h:35m:12s,08 18 37,50

49 PANCOL            Vincent 50/59 VC Vincennes 94 09h:49m:00s,00 10h 19mn 07s,41 00h:30m:07s,41 1 43,82
28 MILOVANOVIC    Marko 50/59 PCO 75 09h:28m:00s,00 09h 59mn 02s,07 00h:31m:02s,07 2 42,53
47 LANGLOIS           Didier 50/59 JSFG 77 09h:47m:00s,00 10h 18mn 36s,30 00h:31m:36s,30 3 41,77
46 BARRE                Didier 50/59 VCFA 77 09h:46m:00s,00 10h 17mn 55s,73 00h:31m:55s,73 4 41,34
39 AVRIL                Jérôme 50/59 VC Vincennes 94 09h:39m:00s,00 10h 10mn 57s,88 00h:31m:57s,88 5 41,30
45 DAMAGNEZ         Didier 50/59 USM Villepar 77 09h:45m:00s,00 10h 17mn 05s,97 00h:32m:05s,97 6 41,12
35 BRAN                 Adi 50/59 AC Orsay 91 09h:35m:00s,00 10h 07mn 09s,65 00h:32m:09s,65 7 41,04
37 BOULANGER-BAILLEUX 50/59 AC Amienoise 80 09h:37m:00s,00 10h 09mn 15s,87 00h:32m:15s,87 8 40,91
44 IZARN            Stéphane 50/59 VC Sénonais 89 09h:44m:00s,00 10h 16mn 56s,84 00h:32m:56s,84 9 40,06
27 DENIS                Pascal 50/59 USM Villepar 77 09h:27m:00s,00 10h 00mn 23s,21 00h:33m:23s,21 10 39,54
30 DEHAN               Olivier 50/59 VC Neuilly 92 09h:30m:00s,00 10h 03mn 29s,18 00h:33m:29s,18 11 39,42
33 FIFE                 Thierry 50/59 AAOC Wisso 91 09h:33m:00s,00 10h 06mn 36s,31 00h:33m:36s,31 12 39,28
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43 BOUYER             Gilles 50/59 CC Baillet 95 09h:43m:00s,00 10h 16mn 42s,47 00h:33m:42s,47 13 39,16
24 MASSON           Franck 50/59 SCJC 77 09h:24m:00s,00 09h 57mn 63s,53 00h:34m:03s,53 14 38,76
42 ROUX         Pierre  Yves 50/59 ACBB 92 09h:42m:00s,00 10h 16mn 06s,40 00h:34m:06s,40 15 38,70
26 JOURDAIN         Philippe 50/59 AS Meudon 92 09h:26m:00s,00 10h 00mn 21s,21 00h:34m:21s,21 16 38,42
31 LOPEZ                  Alan 50/59 JSFG 77 09h:31m:00s,00 10h 06mn 02s,15 00h:35m:02s,15 17 37,68
29 BERTHOIS       Philippe 50/59 Team HBS 77 09h:29m:00s,00 10h 04mn 04s,39 00h:35m:04s,39 18 37,64
36 LESVIGNES       Franck 50/59 JSFG 77 09h:36m:00s,00 10h 11mn 15s,63 00h:35m:15s,63 19 37,44
38 HOLDSWORTH     Trévor 50/59 CC Baillet 95 09h:38m:00s,00 10h 13mn 57s,67 00h:35m:57s,67 20 36,71
48 REVILLON         Hughes 50/59 CC Saclay 91 09h:48m:00s,00 10h 24mn 08s,17 00h:36m:08s,17 21 36,53
25 TERIN                Pascal 50/59 VCBS 91 09h:25m:00s,00 10h 01mn 40s,37 00h:36m:40s,37 22 35,99
32 DELACOUR      Philippe 50/59 P C V 77 09h:32m:00s,00 10h 08mn 58s,67 00h:36m:58s,67 23 35,70
23 SEGUIN            Philippe 50/59 USM Gagny 93 09h:23m:00s,00 10h 00mn 31s,55 00h:37m:31s,55 24 35,18
40 BOUYER          Jacques 50/59 JSFG 77 09h:40m:00s,00 10h 18mn 13s,25 00h:38m:13s,25 25 34,54

22 PETIPAS            André 60&+ CS Courbevoie 92 09h:22m:00s,00 09h 55mn 13s,85 00h:33m:13s,85 1 39,72
10 GOMY                  Alain 60&+ Melun CO 77 09h:10m:00s,00 09h 43mn 23s,26 00h:33m:23s,26 2 39,54
20 NOBLESSE    Jean Louis 60&+ Melun CO 77 09h:20m:00s,00 09h 53mn 24s,58 00h:33m:24s,58 3 39,51
13 ROMASKA           Alain 60&+ VCFA 77 09h:13m:00s,00 09h 46mn 29s,84 00h:33m:29s,84 4 39,41
12 FLIGNY             Patrice 60&+ VC Neuilly 92 09h:12m:00s,00 09h 45mn 50s,80 00h:33m:50s,80 5 39,00
19 PONTES           Manuel 60&+ VC Sulpicien 77 09h:19m:00s,00 09h 53mn 23s,31 00h:34m:23s,31 6 38,38
16 MENNESSON      Michel 60&+ JSFG 77 09h:16m:00s,00 09h 50mn 31s,37 00h:34m:31s,37 7 38,24
18 LOUVEL            Gilles 60&+ CC Baillet 95 09h:18m:00s,00 09h 53mn 04s,59 00h:35m:04s,59 8 37,63
11 KOUDJAALI        Hubert 60&+ AAOC Wisso 91 09h:11m:00s,00 09h 46mn 47s,99 00h:35m:47s,99 9 36,87
21 VERGEREAU     Bernard 60&+ CC Baillet 95 09h:21m:00s,00 09h 56mn 49s,72 00h:35m:49s,72 10 36,84
15 RUDELLE         Philippe 60&+ VCBS 91 09h:15m:00s,00 09h 51mn 15s,98 00h:36m:15s,98 11 36,40
14 TEZE                Philippe 60&+ AS Meudon 92 09h:14m:00s,00 09h 51mn 03s,74 00h:37m:03s,74 12 35,62
17 MERLAEN       Christian 60&+ VC Sulpicien 77 09h:17m:00s,00 09h 54mn 26s,92 00h:37m:26s,92 13 35,25

9 WOCHOL       Pascaline Fém 17/29 ECFTR 59 09h:09m:00s,00 09h 42mn 41s,53 00h:33m:41s,53 1 39,18
8 PILLET                Amélie Fém 17/29 SCGT 77 09h:08m:00s,00 09h 42mn 52s,33 00h:34m:52s,33 2 37,85
7 DERBESSE        Soriala Fém 17/29 Flixecourt 80 09h:07m:00s,00 09h 43mn 25s,04 00h:36m:25s,04 3 36,25

5 VILIAVANOS        Anaïs Fém 30/39 CC Pasly 2 09h:05m:00s,00 09h 38mn 34s,12 00h:33m:34s,12 1 39,32

3 BURGEVIN         Sabine Fém 40&+ ESMPC 28 09h:03m:00s,00 09h 37mn 11s,82 00h:34m:11s,82 1 38,60
4 GROS            Stéphanie Fém 40&+ VC Vincennes 94 09h:04m:00s,00 09h 38mn 43s,88 00h:34m:43s,88 2 38,01
1 CELLIER         Françoise Fém 40&+ VCBS 91 09h:01m:00s,00 09h 37mn 37s,90 00h:36m:37s,90 3 36,03
2 DURU               Clothilde Fém 40&+ SCJC 77 09h:02m:00s,00 09h 38mn 53s,76 00h:36m:53s,76 4 35,78
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2 BRAN            Adi OIREL             Enzo Duo AC Orsay 91 14h:33m:00s,00 15h 03mn 15s,60 00h:30m:15s,60 1 43,62

6 POUMARAT    Loïc DACOSTA     Christian Duo VCBS 91 14h:45m:00s,00 15h 15mn 34s,75 00h:30m:34s,75 2 43,17

8 DUJAT des ALLÏMES GARNIER       Arnaud Duo VC Neuilly 92 14h:51m:00s,00 15h 21mn 38s,31 00h:30m:38s,31 3 43,08

4 BESSAGUET  Rémi LACAN           Aubry Duo VC Neuilly 92 14h:39m:00s,00 15h 10mn 23s,43 00h:31m:23s,43 4 42,05

5 DENIS           Kévin DENIS            Stéve Duo CCM Belloy 95 14h:42m:00s,00 15h 14mn 03s,16 00h:32m:03s,16 5 41,18

1 DEHAN          Olivier FLIGNY          Patrice Duo VC Neuilly 92 14h:30m:00s,00 15h 03mn 08s,73 00h:33m:08s,73 6 39,82

11 LUGAT          Pierre DERBESSE    Soralia Duo Team Flixecourt 80 15h:00m:00s,00 15h 33mn 13s,55 00h:33m:13s,55 7 39,73

7 OLIVIER        Thierry LABARRE       Eric Duo Gretz Tournant 77 14h:48m:00s,00 15h 21mn 53s,42 00h:33m:53s,42 8 38,95

10 TERIN           Pascal CELLIER        Françoise Duo VCBS 91 14h:57m:00s,00 15h 32mn 25s,19 00h:35m:25s,19 9 37,27

3 DELACOUR   Thierry DELACOUR    Thomas Duo P C V 77 14h:36m:00s,00 15h 11mn 53s,24 00h:35m:53s,24 10 36,78

9 TEZE            Philippe JOURDAIN     Roland Duo AS Meudon 92 14h:54m:00s,00 15h 30mn 24s,18 00h:36m:24s,18 11 36,26

15 PANCOL          Vincent GROS           Stéphanie AVRIL              Jérôme MOSSALGUE  Thibault Mixte VC Vincennes 94 15h:12m:00s,00 15h 42mn 14s,23 00h:30m:14s,23 1 43,65

17 BERTIN            Pascal WOLCHOL    Pascaline HAVET         Sébastien VASSEUR Jean Timothée Mixte Comité Nord 59 15h:18m:00s,00 15h 48mn 48s,42 00h:30m:48s,42 2 42,85

16 DUTERTRE     Rodolphe PILLET          Amélie MORENO          Gilles GILLES            Cyril Mixte Gretz Tournan 77 15h:15m:00s,00 15h 47mn 09s,33 00h:32m:09s,33 3 41,05

13 BREDARD       J/Pierre BREDARD     Christelle CHARPENTIER  Hubert GARNIER        Daniel Mixte CS Dourdan 91 15h:06m:00s,00 15h 39mn 01s,26 00h:33m:01s,26 4 39,97

14 MASSON        Franck DURU            Clothilde TIERCE            Eddy TIERCE           Jean Luc Mixte S C J C 77 15h:09m:00s,00 15h 42mn 41s,45 00h:33m:41s,45 5 39,18

début course 14h 30mn 00s,00
temps entre chaque coureur 00h 03mn 00s,00

vitesse en km/h

UFOLEPUFOLEPUFOLEPUFOLEP REGIONAL C.L.M.REGIONAL C.L.M.REGIONAL C.L.M.REGIONAL C.L.M.
La CROIX EN BRIE (77) La CROIX EN BRIE (77) La CROIX EN BRIE (77) La CROIX EN BRIE (77) 
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24 FOURNIER       Rémi LINDAUER      Florian LECLERC        Thomas LECLERC      Benjamin Adultes 17/49 AS Thourotte 60 15h:39m:00s,00 16h 38mn 32s,85 00h:59m:32s,85 1 44,33

31 ROY             Sébastien TACHON  Christophe PATCHING     Sébastien Adultes 17/49 US St André 59 16h:00m:00s,00 17h 01mn 59s,71 01h:01m:59s,71 2 42,58

22 AMORINI          Pascal MERET           Philippe NOËL              Serge HENNION        Grégory Adultes 17/49 Melun CO 77 15h:33m:00s,00 16h 36mn 07s,69 01h:03m:07s,69 1 41,82

28 BRAGANTINI    Sylvain BOISTEL        Thomas CRUVEILLER Stéphane MERLAEN      Sébastien Adultes 17/49 Team HBS Cyclin 77 15h:51m:00s,00 16h 54mn 23s,72 01h:03m:23s,72 4 41,64

26 COLIN            Stéphane LAMARQUE   Yannick MARY            Richard TUIL               Marvin Adultes 17/49 USE Ezanville 95 15h:45m:00s,00 16h 49mn 17s,29 01h:04m:17s,29 5 41,07

30 FRANCOIS      Yves MISSON         Eric STOCARD       Xavier SCHNEIKERT  Stéphane Adultes 17/49 CC Ponthierry Pringy 77 15h:57m:00s,00 17h 01mn 46s,78 01h:04m:46s,78 6 40,75

23 LEBLEU           Rémi CUQ         J/Christophe DECLERCQ     Clément LALLEMENT    Emile Adultes 17/49 PC Olympique 75 15h:36m:00s,00 16h 40mn 48s,73 01h:04m:48s,73 7 40,73

27 VONSTEBUT   Tanguy GAROT          Jérôme RIVOIRE         Alban BOSCHI         Loïc Adultes 17/49 S C J C 77 15h:48m:00s,00 16h 53mn 58s,09 01h:05m:58s,09 8 40,02

25 QASMI            Hicham GUILMEAU      Laurent TURLAN       Christophe AMIET           Baptiste Adultes 17/49 AS Meudon 92 15h:42m:00s,00 16h 48mn 14s,84 01h:06m:14s,84 9 39,85

29 ANTONIOU      Benoit DEBARGE     Sébastien TISON           Stéphane LESPAGNOL  Laurent Adultes 17/49 ACBB 92 15h:54m:00s,00 17h 01mn 54s,13 01h:07m:54s,13 10 38,88

21 CORVAISIER  Philippe DAMAGNEZ     David LANGLOIS         Didier LEBIGRE          Oilvier Adultes 50&+ Seine & Marne A  77 15h:30m:00s,00 16h 34mn 50s,61 01h:04m:50s,61 1 40,71

18 BARRE              Didier BEAULIEU       Patrick ROMASKA      Alain DENIS Pascal Adultes 50&+ VCFA 77 15h:21m:00s,00 16h 28mn 40s,11 01h:07m:40s,11 2 39,01

19 BOUYER           Gilles VERGEREAU  Bernard LOUVEL         Gilles HOLDSWORTH  Trévor Adultes 50&+ CC Baillet 95 15h:24m:00s,00 16h 32mn 25s,77 01h:08m:25s,77 3 38,58

20 LESVIGNES      Franck LOPEZ            Alan SCHAAF         Christian MENNESSON    Michel Adultes 50&+ JS Ferté Gaucher 77 15h:27m:00s,00 16h 36mn 13s,46 01h:09m:13s,46 4 38,14

début course 14h 30mn 00s,00
temps entre chaque coureur 00h 03mn 00s,00

vitesse en km/h

UFOLEPUFOLEPUFOLEPUFOLEP REGIONAL C.L.M.REGIONAL C.L.M.REGIONAL C.L.M.REGIONAL C.L.M.
La CROIX EN BRIE (77) La CROIX EN BRIE (77) La CROIX EN BRIE (77) La CROIX EN BRIE (77) 
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